

新旧対照表

変更後の町名	変更前の町・字名	全部・一部の別
大街道北一丁目	門脇字五番谷地	一部
大街道北二丁目	門脇字五番谷地	一部
	字南谷地	一部
大街道北三丁目	門脇字四番谷地	一部
大街道北四丁目	門脇字四番谷地	一部
大街道西一丁目	門脇字三番谷地	一部
	門脇字四番谷地	一部
大街道西二丁目	門脇字三番谷地	一部
大街道西三丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
	門脇字三番谷地	一部
大街道東一丁目	門脇字三軒屋	一部
	門脇字五番谷地	一部
	門脇字東上野町	一部
大街道東二丁目	門脇字三軒屋	一部
	門脇字東上野町	一部
	門脇字本草園	全部
大街道東三丁目	門脇字三軒屋	一部
	門脇字本草園前	一部
大街道東四丁目	門脇字三軒屋	一部
	門脇字五番谷地	一部
	門脇字東上野町	一部
大街道南一丁目	門脇字西三軒屋	一部
	門脇字四番谷地	一部
	門脇字上野町	一部
大街道南二丁目	門脇字西三軒屋	一部
大街道南三丁目	門脇字西三軒屋	一部
	門脇字三軒屋	一部
	門脇字本草園前	一部
大街道南四丁目	門脇字西三軒屋	一部
	門脇字本草園前	一部
大街道南五丁目	門脇字西三軒屋	一部
	門脇字四番谷地	一部
	門脇字上野町	一部
築山一丁目	門脇字築山	一部
	門脇字三ツ股	一部

築山二丁目	門脇字築山	一部
築山三丁目	門脇字築山	一部
築山四丁目	門脇字築山	一部
三ツ股一丁目	門脇字三ツ股	一部
	門脇字中浦	一部
	門脇字三番谷地	一部
三ツ股二丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
	門脇字三ツ股	一部
	門脇字築山	一部
三ツ股三丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
	門脇字堀切	全部
	門脇字中島	一部
	門脇字三ツ股	一部
	門脇字築山	一部
	中島町	一部
	三河町	一部
三ツ股四丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
	門脇字三ツ股	一部
中浦一丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
中浦二丁目	門脇字中浦	一部
	中島町	一部
新館一丁目	門脇字新館	一部
	門脇字中浦	一部
新館二丁目	門脇字新館	一部
	門脇字中浦	一部
	中島町	一部
新館三丁目	門脇字新館	一部
中屋敷一丁目	門脇字中屋敷	一部
	門脇字新館	一部
中屋敷二丁目	門脇字中屋敷	一部
	門脇字新館	一部